
                                              UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT  

                                               Department of Botany

No 38576/BOT-SO/2017/Admn                         Calicut University PO dt 09.03.2018

                                                   Tender Notice   

     Sealed superscribed competitive tenders [2 bid system] are invited by the Head, Department of
Botany, University of Calicut for the purchase of a PA system with Digital Integrated Podium for
the Department of Botany. Details of tenders, specifications of equipment, terms and conditions,
General conditions are listed below.

Details of tender:
38576/BOT-SO/2017/Admn dt
09.03.2018

Department  Department of Botany

Name of equipment    
PA system with Digital Integrated
Podium

Last date and time for the receipt of
the tender

24.03.2018 4 pm

Date and time for opening the tender 27.03.2018 11 am

Designation and address of officer to
whom the tender is to be adressed  

Head, Depat of Botany, University of
Calicut, calicut University PO PIN-
673635 Phone-04942407407

Date upto which rates are to be firm maximum 6 months

Superscription

Tender for the supply of PA system
with Digital Integrated Podium to the
Department of Botany No 38576/BOT-
SO/2017/Admn dt 09.03.2018

Specifications:-

SPECIFICATIONS OF PA SYSTEM WITH DIGITAL INTEGRATED PODIUM (with touch screen)

Technical Specifications

Monitor 19 “ Touch Interactive Display

Monitor fitting Motorized system for monitor up & down

Stylus Electro magnetic

Control panel Full featured

Locking System Centralized

Podium top Fiber

Cabinet Steel Rolled Cabinet

Rack In Built 9U Rack



Wheels Wheels with quick lock system

In puts ports USB,VGA & HDMI Ports on top panel of Podium

 Space for keeping Visualizer

Sound system Full Featured Professional Amplifier with independent controls

 250 W  Stereo Amplifier

 Rack Mountable

 3 Mic in

 1 Cordless Hand held Mic & 1 Cordless lapel Mic each with 20 m Range

 1 Goose Neck Mic (sure Mic)

 30 W Wall Speakers ( 4 Nos)

Computer
Rack mountable Core i3 PC , 4 GB RAM, 1 TB HDD, with 2 USB Ports in Front, Key
board & Mouse

Cabling
Approximately 50 Mtrs Speaker cable ( 1.5Sq mm 2 core)

In PVC Conduit

Warranty 3 years on site

  

 
Terms & Conditions
1) The bidder should mention the make and model number.
2) The bidder should attach the technical data sheet of the product being quoted.
3) The bidder should be an OEM or OEM authorised partner and the copy of the authorisation letter
should be attached.
4) The bidder should have local presence with service centre in Kerala

     

General conditions:-. 1.The tender form can be downloaded from the university website
[www.universityofcalicut.info] for which seperate demand drafts should enclosed.

2. The first part [ technical bid] is to contain the relevant technical specifications and allied
commercial data as required in terms of the tender enquiry documents and the second part
[financial bid] should contain only the price quotation. The technical bid and the financial bid should
be sealed by the tenderer in seperate covers duly superscribed and both these covers are to be put
in a bigger cover which should also be sealed and superscribed.

3. Sealed tenders with cost of tender form Rs 582/- and EMD for Rs 2600/- seperately drawn in
favour of the Finance Officer, University of Calicut should be submitted to the Head of the
Department , Department of Botany. The Demand drafts of tender cost & EMD should be enclosed
with technical bid.

4. The bidder should have GST registration and the copy of the certificate in this regard shall
invariably be attached with the tender documents. The rate quoted should be inclusive of all



charges including taxes, installation charges, freight and delivery charges, etc if any. The base rate,
GST and other charges if any should be shown seperately in the tender.

5. The equipment shall be delivered within 10 days after receiving the supply order.

6 The tenders received late will be rejected without further notice. The firms which has been
blacklisted already need not apply

7 All Kerala Government rules will be applicable to the tender

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


